
COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA 
 

MARCH 4, 2025 
 

 
 
 9:00  Call to order  
  
 9:30         
  
10:00   
   
10:30   
   
11:00  MH bids 
 
11:15  Community Service discussion with Pierce Co   
 
12:00 
 
 1:00               
   
 1:30   
 
 2:00   
 
 2:30        
 
 
   
Discussion Topics 
Abatements 
Vet Service apps 

Approve bills 
Consent motion 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
  


